The elegant direct/indirect semi-recessed
Elevation luminaire range now boasts
LEDs for enhanced efficient performance
with great lighting quality
Real alternative to traditional
fluorescent equivalent
Greater lumen output with maximum efficacy, yet with
low luminance levels still ensuring a comfortable

78
Llm/W
Ordering Guide
Supplied complete with LEDs (4000K Ra80)
Description Weight
(Kg) SAP Code
ELEVAT LED 3700 HFI MPT AC WL6 597 5.5 96240375
ELEVAT LED 3700 HFI E3 MPT AC WL6 597 5.9 96240376
ELEVAT LED 3700 HFI E3TX MPT AC WL6 597 5.9 96240377
ELEVAT LED 3700 HFLI MPT AC WL6 597 5.9 96240595
ELEVAT LED 3700 HFLI E3 MPT AC WL6 597 6.0 96240596
Accessories
MINI WEDGE (internal fit for plasterboard ceilings) 96218676
CONNECT S6 B
Wieland GST 6 pole socket for connecting HFI and HFLI variants
96233052
CONNECT EM S3 R
Wieland GST 3 pole socket for connecting E3TX luminaires
96503766
GRIPPLE SAFETY WIRE 96239327
HFI Digital dimmable electronic ballast with DALI and DSI function
HFLI Digital dimmable electronic ballast with DALI mini-sensor
WL6 Wieland GST 6 pole connector
E3 3hr Emergency function, manual test
E3TX 3hr Emergency function, selftest/addressable test
ELEVATION LED
cd/klm ULOR: 4% DLOR: 96% LOR: 100%
Overview Materials/Finish
Diffuser: perspex frosted diffuser and PMMA axial
prismatic lens
Wings: reeded opal acrylic
Body & Reflectors: white painted steel (close to RAL9010)
Installation/Mounting
Suitable for lay-in (exposed tee 15 and 24mm)
suspended ceilings.
Suitable for pull up installation (concealed tee) to
suspended ceilings using wedge brackets (supplied),
fitted externally. Internal fit wedges for plasterboard
to be ordered separately.
Electrical connection via panel mounted Wieland GST
male connector (plug).
Appropriate female sockets and T connectors to be
ordered separately (see accessories ordering guide).
Provision for gripple wire in the body. Wire to be ordered
separately (see accessories ordering guide)
Specification
To specify state: High performance semi-recessed
LED luminaire with opal wings and central MPT optic
with electronic digital dimmable gear and options for
mini-sensor/LED emergency. For emergency versions,